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Pari-Match League
2016/17 20th round, Match #116

Friday, 05.03.2017, 19:30, Meteor, Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 300

«Stal» Kamianske

3 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
15 Shabanov Artem
2 Leandro
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
94 Zaderaka Maksym
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
39 Vasin Denys
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
13 Stamenković Miloš
4 Kravchenko Anton
9 Malakyan Edgar
8 Malakyan Gor
21 Klymchuk Yurii
10 Deul Boy Darryl

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan
5 Nailson
11 Batsula Andriy
14 Sitalo Artem
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
32 Borja
28 Polegenko Pavlo
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
99 Zhukov Mykyta

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
8 Lupashko Vladyslav
9 Shchedryi Artem
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
26 Bilonoh Dmytro
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
95 Popov Roman

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Shameka Andrii
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 20th round, Match #116
Friday, 05.03.2017, 19:30, Meteor, Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 300

«Stal» Kamianske 3 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
32 Ishchenko Mykola 17'

33' 18 Kucherenko Oleksandr

2 Leandro 44'

91 Karasiuk Roman 49'

53' 99 Zhukov Mykyta
8 Lupashko Vladyslav

59' 50 Akymenko Oleksandr
26 Bilonoh Dmytro

39 Vasin Denys 73'

77' 77 Chychykov Oleksiy
9 Shchedryi Artem

80' 5 Nailson
94 Zaderaka Maksym

10 Deul Boy Darryl 81'

93 Debelko Roman 86'

39 Vasin Denys
9 Malakyan Edgar 87'

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
13 Stamenković Miloš 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


